
 2015 New State Envirothon

Score Sheet

Team # County School Aquatics CEI Forestry Soils Wildlife OP Total

1 Ulster The Mount Academy 92 72 92 64 84 99.67 503.67

22 Onondaga Skaneateles High School 88 70 64 56 88 97.00 463.00

27 Oswego Oswego High School 96 64 72 52 72 93.33 449.33

11 Cattaraugus Randolph Central School 88 56 76 48 76 96.00 440.00

8 Tioga Candor High School 88 60 72 52 68 73.33 413.33

20 Erie Academe of Aurora 88 64 80 40 56 83.67 411.67

12 Monroe Eastridge High School 96 64 52 44 68 87.33 411.33

14 Cortland Cincinnatus Centeral School 92 48 88 60 60 61.33 409.33

24 Cayuga Weedsporst High School 72 64 68 56 72 73.33 405.33

4 Allegany Cuba-Rushford Central School 96 60 64 44 60 76.33 400.33

38 Saratoga Ballston Spa 80 60 64 52 60 83.67 399.67

41 St. Lawrence Canton High School 88 64 60 44 52 74.67 382.67

9 Columbia Hudson High School 84 68 72 44 64 50.00 382.00

31 Genesee Notre Dame High School 80 52 68 40 60 75.00 375.00

3 Otsego Oneonta High School 92 48 52 56 56 65.33 369.33

17 Franklin Malone Central School District 76 72 52 52 44 69.33 365.33

32 Suffolk Lindenhurst Hgh School 88 56 60 48 60 50.67 362.67

2 Chemung GST BOCES - Bush Campus 80 48 60 48 68 55.00 359.00

33 Manhattan Stuyvesant High School 92 60 60 44 24 71.67 351.67

6 Nassau Chaminade High School 80 48 48 52 56 67.00 351.00

30 Essex Lake Placid High School 72 56 52 42 60 68.33 350.33

36 Herkimer West Canada Valley 92 60 56 48 76 18.00 350.00

19 Chenango Bainbridge-Guildford High School 54 64 52 36 60 83.67 349.67

18 Schoharie

Cobleskill-Richmondville High 

School 80 52 48 32 56 78.00 346.00

7 Tompkins Charles O Dickerson High School 92 56 48 36 64 48.33 344.33

21 Wayne Red Creek Central High School 60 52 72 36 60 63.33 343.33

29 Oneida Camden High School 72 64 44 32 52 77.00 341.00
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26 Niagara Niagara Careek & Tech 80 48 44 36 60 70.33 338.33

23 Ontario Victor High School 88 56 40 44 52 57.67 337.67

39 Westchester Ossining High School 84 60 56 28 44 60.33 332.33

25 Orleans Lyndonville Central School 72 60 40 36 64 57.67 329.67

35 Broome Deposit High School 56 68 60 40 52 52.33 328.33

13 Chautauqua Hewes Educational Center 60 36 72 36 52 70.00 326.00

15 Madison Cazenovia High School 72 32 64 20 60 73.33 321.33

37 Schenectady Schoharie River Center 80 48 40 36 44 64.67 312.67

34 Warren Johnsburg Central School 80 64 36 36 60 26.67 302.67

42 Hamilton Wells Central School 76 44 36 52 40 49.33 297.33

5 Schuyler Bradford Central School 60 56 40 36 28 68.33 288.33

43 Montgomery Fonda-Fultonville Central School 72 32 48 32 52 45.33 281.33

16 Wyoming Perry High School 60 56 40 36 28 52.33 272.33

28 Rensselaer Berlin Central High School 60 56 32 16 36 60.67 260.67

40 Jefferson Belleville Henderson Central School 40 40 40 44 36 56.67 256.67

10 Queens Groover Cleveland High School 52 52 48 16 44 32.33 244.33
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Oral Presentation Day Scores High Low Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Average Final Score

4 Allegany Cuba-Rushford Cental School 180.00 140.00 150.00 146.00 162.00 152.67 76.33

35 Broome Deposit High School 150.00 72.00 112.00 114.00 88.00 104.67 52.33

11 Cattaraugus Randolph Central School. 196.00 184.00 192.00 194.00 190.00 192.00 96.00

24 Cayuga Weedsport High School 172.00 134.00 152.00 140.00 148.00 146.67 73.33

13 Chautauqua Hewes Educational Center 180.00 134.00 134.00 142.00 144.00 140.00 70.00

2 Chemung GST BOCES - Bush Campus 146.00 92.00 116.00 102.00 112.00 110.00 55.00

19 Chenango Bainbridge-Guilford High School 174.00 136.00 174.00 160.00 168.00 167.33 83.67

9 Columbia Hudson High School 112.00 76.00 102.00 102.00 96.00 100.00 50.00

14 Cortland Cincinnatus Central School 160.00 54.00 112.00 118.00 138.00 122.67 61.33

20 Erie Academe of Aurora 198.00 102.00 148.00 156.00 198.00 167.33 83.67

30 Essex Lake Placid High School 158.00 120.00 130.00 138.00 142.00 136.67 68.33

17 Franklin Malone Central School District 170.00 109.00 132.00 122.00 162.00 138.67 69.33

31 Genesee Norte Dam High School 170.00 70.00 142.00 146.00 162.00 150.00 75.00

42 Hamilton Wells Central School 134.00 58.00 82.00 98.00 116.00 98.67 49.33

36 Herkimer West Canada Valley 44.00 30.00 32.00 38.00 38.00 36.00 18.00

40 Jefferson Belleville Henderson Central School 144.00 92.00 116.00 110.00 114.00 113.33 56.67

15 Madison Cazenovia High School 156.00 114.00 152.00 148.00 140.00 146.67 73.33

33 Manhattan Stuyvesant High Schol 158.00 126.00 154.00 144.00 132.00 143.33 71.67

12 Monroe Eastridge High School 184.00 156.00 170.00 172.00 182.00 174.67 87.33

43 Montgomery Fonda-Fultonville Central School 110.00 56.00 74.00 98.00 100.00 90.67 45.33

6 Nassau Chamindade High School 166.00 120.00 122.00 136.00 144.00 134.00 67.00

26 Niagara Niagara Career & Tech 162.00 106.00 124.00 142.00 156.00 140.67 70.33

29 Oneida Camden High School 176.00 140.00 144.00 152.00 166.00 154.00 77.00

22 Onondaga Skaneateles High School 200.00 190.00 198.00 194.00 190.00 194.00 97.00

23 Ontario Victor High 162.00 142.00 144.00 144.00 58.00 115.33 57.67

25 Orleans Lyndonville Central School 124.00 100.00 108.00 118.00 120.00 115.33 57.67

27 Oswego Oswego High School 194.00 184.00 190.00 186.00 184.00 186.67 93.33
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3 Otsego Oneonta High School 160.00 110.00 114.00 122.00 156.00 130.67 65.33

10 Queens Grover Cleveland High School 82.00 32.00 62.00 66.00 66.00 64.67 32.33

Rensselaer Berlin Central High School 172.00 98.00 108.00 124.00 132.00 121.33 60.67

38 Saratoga Ballston Spa 192.00 148.00 158.00 164.00 180.00 167.33 83.67

37 Schenectady Schoharie River Center 152.00 110.00 120.00 134.00 134.00 129.33 64.67

18 Schoharie Cobleskill-Richmondville 172.00 100.00 168.00 150.00 150.00 156.00 78.00

5 Schuyler Bradford Central School 166.00 116.00 142.00 126.00 142.00 136.67 68.33

41 St. Lawrence Canton High School 162.00 130.00 140.00 148.00 160.00 149.33 74.67

32 Suffolk Lindenhurst High School 144.00 72.00 102.00 100.00 102.00 101.33 50.67

8 Tioga Candor Central School 162.00 130.00 134.00 144.00 162.00 146.67 73.33

7 Tompkins Charles O Dickerson High School 180.00 52.00 74.00 84.00 132.00 96.67 48.33

1 Ulster The Mount Academy 200.00 194.00 200.00 198.00 200.00 199.33 99.67

34 Warren Johnsburg Central School 98.00 32.00 66.00 52.00 42.00 53.33 26.67

21 Wayne Red Creek Central High School 164.00 108.00 142.00 124.00 114.00 126.67 63.33

39 Westchester Ossining High School 150.00 70.00 114.00 120.00 128.00 120.67 60.33

16 Wyoming Perry High 134.00 64.00 100.00 106.00 108.00 104.67 52.33

County Low High Score 1 Score 2 Score 3  Score 4 Score 5 Average Final Score

Onondaga 162.00 188.00 186.00 186.00 184.00 170.00 168.00 178.8 89.4

Cattaraugus 140.00 178.00 164.00 162.00 162.00 150.00 144.00 156.4 78.2

Ulster 166.00 192.00 192.00 178.00 174.00 170.00 172.00 177.2 88.6

Oral Presentation Evening Scores


